The Duet offers great functionality
along with excellent stability, and is
perfect for heavy typing use in
customized dual surface or
split surface workstations.
Duet Arm
Features
• Stable, durable design

CPU holders, laptop supports and monitor supports. Our global sourcing team ensures we deliver the
highest value products at a range of very competitive price points.
Our leadership in design and engineering is supported by our reliable and personal customer service.
This is a key element to our ongoing success and is treated as a number one priority. Together, our
teams have just one goal - achieving complete customer satisfaction.
D
u
et
 A
rm
C
om
pX
7080 series    7090 series
Model Height Range  Tilt Length  Width Weight
7080D2300 +12.5" / –6.5" -15°/+15° 21.1”  23" 17.4 lbs
7080D2700 +12.5" / –6.5" -15°/+15° 21.1”  27" 17.8 lbs
7080D3100 +12.5" / –6.5" -15°/+15° 21.1”  31" 18.2 lbs
7080D3900 +12.5" / –6.5" -15°/+15° 21.1”  39" 19.2 lbs
7090D2300 +9.5" / –6.5" -15°/+15° 19.7"  23" 16.6 lbs
7090D2700 +9.5" / –6.5" -15°/+15° 19.7"  27" 17.0 lbs
7090D3100 +9.5" / –6.5" -15°/+15° 19.7"  31" 17.4 lbs
7090D3900 +9.5" / –6.5" -15°/+15° 19.7"  39" 18.4 lbs
Duet Arm
Finish: Black wrinkle paint
Code Compliance: Exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standards
Ancillary Products: